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SE NATAGIO CCT MATARO - CCE JUNIOR
MATARO, 4 - 7/7/2024
Prova 9 Masc., 4 x 200m Lliure Junior Masculina

04/07/2024 - 18:58

Resultats

Classificacio

1.

10.

11.

Diputacio
Bareelana

C.N. Sant Andreu 1

ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, Izan 07
DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Didac 07
NAVARRO GALAN, Marc 07
ORDONEZ VALDES, Sergi 08
C.E. Mediterrani 1

CARNE BARO, Roger 06
SUBIRA SAVON, Tomas 06
DIAZ MORCILLO, Guillem 06
KRAMSKOY, Mark 06
C.N. Banyoles 1

ESTELA JORDA, Marti 07
GUELL PARRAMON, Oriol 07
PLANAS VILAGRAN, Blai 07
RIERA CANELADA, Eloi 07
C.N.VIC-Eth 1

CASAS FERRER, Lluc 08
VILAMALA AUSIO, Roger 06
CARRASCO CARRIZO, Cesc 08
CASALS MAS, Eric 06
C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1

VIDAL MARTINEZ, Guillem 07
ANGUERA MARTINEZ, Pau 07
PARRA ESTRADE, Arnau 07
MEDINA JOVER, Arnau 07
Fed Andorrana 1

CUEN SIBILA, Biel 07
SEGARRA MONTERO, Arnau 07
MORENO HERNANDEZ, Aritz 07
SUAREZ BRES, Max 08
C.N. Terrassa 1

VILASECA MARTIN, Jan 07
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, Ferran 07
MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau 06
SANCHEZ GIBELLO, Nil 06
C.N. Sabadell 1

NEVADO RUIZ, Hugo 08
VEGAS SANTANA, Nacho 08
JARDI SANCHEZ, Jan 07
NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06
Torell6 C.ANN. 1

MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06
RUBIEJO MORENO, Kilian 07
PIETX PALOMAR, Arnau 06
MONTIA GARCIA, Roger 08
C.N. Mataré 1

PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan 07
BOCANEGRA VAREA, David 06
RODRIGO LOPEZ, Guillem 08
JUBANY RAMON, Jofre 07
C.N. Sitges 1

ROCH VACCARO, Oliver 08
MLADENOV TSVETANOV, Alexander 08
GARCIA GUINOVART, Jan 08
PRAT MUNOZ, Nil 06
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GRAN PREMI DIPUTACIO DE BARCELONA
CIRCUIT CATALA DE TROFEUS

C.N. Sant Andreu

27.30 56.77
27.82 58.37
26.91 57.23
27.43 57.33
C.E. Mediterrani
27.74 57.72
27.26 58.46
26.74 58.06
25.95 54.91
C.N. Banyoles
27.95 59.27
27.25 57.25
27.06 57.26
26.32 55.91
C.N. VIC-Etb
27.81 58.14
26.42 55.04
27.43 58.86
26.88 56.84
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
27.35 57.76
29.04 1:01.10
26.42 55.79
27.36 58.46
Fed Andorrana
27.92 57.71
27.19 56.81
27.77 59.39
27.25 58.12
C.N. Terrassa
27.60 58.02
26.55 57.30
28.72 1:00.57
26.84 57.41
C.N. Sabadell
27.68 58.16
29.28 1:01.75
28.44 1:00.39
26.13 55.07
Torell6 C.A.N.
27.70 58.02
27.96 58.03
30.50 1:02.88
27.21 59.42
C.N. Matar6
28.02 58.61
27.84 1:00.22
27.03 57.33
27.45 58.56
C.N. Sitges
27.80 58.78
29.18 1:00.73
28.22 59.38
27.71 58.41

1:26.51
1:29.96
1:28.34
1:28.78

1:27.95
1:30.75
1:30.13
1:24.69

1:30.71
1:27.60
1:28.57
1:26.83

1:29.22
1:24.95
1:32.26
1:28.16

1:29.60
1:34.35
1:25.67
1:29.76

1:27.17
1:28.02
1:32.34
1:31.78

1:28.19
1:29.48
1:33.82
1:28.98

1:29.23
1:35.93
1:32.99
1:25.91

1:29.42
1:29.19
1:35.64
1:33.27

1:30.76
1:35.76
1:29.48
1:30.47

1:30.80
1:33.37
1:30.83
1:31.26

1:54.85
1:59.08
1:59.26
2:00.30

1:57.14
2:02.35
2:01.84
1:54.95

2:01.94
1:58.45
1:59.12
1:58.25

1:59.57
1:55.24
2:06.73
1:58.44

2:01.74
2:07.16
1:54.98
2:02.19

1:56.25
2:00.16
2:04.74
2:05.45

1:57.87
2:02.40
2:08.39
2:00.44

1:59.48
2:10.71
2:05.67
1:57.49

2:00.09
2:01.31
2:07.65
2:06.38

2:03.80
2:07.58
2:02.59
2:01.71

2:02.49
2:06.18
2:02.07
2:05.47

Temps

7:53.49 -
1:54.85
1:59.08
1:59.26
2:00.30

7:56.28 -
1:57.14
2:02.35
2:01.84
1:54.95

7:57.76 -
2:01.94
1:58.45
1:59.12
1:58.25

7:59.98 -
1:59.57
1:55.24
2:06.73
1:58.44

8:06.07 -
2:01.74
2:07.16
1:54.98
2:02.19

8:06.60 -
1:56.25
2:00.16
2:04.74
2:05.45

8:09.10 -
1:57.87
2:02.40
2:08.39
2:00.44

8:13.35 -
1:59.48
2:10.71
2:05.67
1:57.49

8:15.43 -
2:00.09
2:01.31
2:07.65
2:06.38

8:15.68 -
2:03.80
2:07.58
2:02.59
2:01.71

8:16.21 -
2:02.49
2:06.18
2:02.07
2:05.47
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CATALANA
DE NATACIO

CCT MATARO - CCE JUNIOR
MATARGO, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prova 9, Masc., 4 x 200m Lliure, JUnior Masculina

Classificacio

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

BX
BX

Diputacio
Bareelana

C.N. Granollers 1
GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel
GARCIA GARCIA, Alex
REDONDO SORIA, Iker
DEL RIO DECABO, Joel

C.N. Barcelona 1
MURCIA DOMINGUEZ, Lucas
MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Santiago
BACHS PUBILL, Pau
BUSQUETS MARTINEZ, David

C.N. Premia 1

MAYNE COMAS, Aleix
AGUILERA MARTINEZ, David
TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Pol
NUNEZ GRANELL, Nil

C.N. Cornella 1

COLL GARCIA, Guillem
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, David
AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Alex
LOPEZ ALCALA, Marti

C.N. Calella 1

GARCIA MORALES, Arnau
NIETO NAZOA, Frank A.
LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Marc
PLA COLLET, Marc

C.N. Martorell 1

LOPEZ CHACON, Mario

TRENS RAMOS, Arnau

PUJOL CHAVARRIA, Alejandro
SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, Arnau

C.N. Esplugues 1
ROMERO ANDRADE, Alex
CALAF ADSERA, Albert
SOLA RIOS, Ricard
RIVIERE NAVARRO, Nicolas

C.N. L'Hospitalet 1
SANCHEZ HURTADO, Eric
GOMEZ BORRERO, Biel

NIETO MORALES, Juan Sebastian
CUENCA PAULA, Derek David

C.N. Lleida 1
C.N. Sant Feliu 1
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C.N. Granollers

08 28.31

07 28.80

06 28.46

07 28.17
C.N. Barcelona

06 28.41

06 28.80

06 28.85

07 28.66
C.N. Premia

07 28.32

08 28.36

08 29.09

08 29.08
C.N. Cornella

06 28.46

07 30.20

07 29.56

07 27.58
C.N. Calella

08 28.92

07 29.56

07 27.62

08 30.10
C.N. Martorell

08 28.45

07 29.63

07 31.64

07 28.32
C.N. Esplugues

07 28.82

07 30.80

06 27.24

07 31.14
C.N. L'Hospitalet

08 30.01

06 29.11

07 31.85

07 28.97
C.N. Lleida
C.N. Sant Feliu

GRAN PREMI DIPUTACIO DE BARCELONA

CIRCUIT CATALA DE TROFEUS

58.82
1:00.71
59.19
59.26

59.28
1:00.37
1:02.05
1:02.40

59.53
1:00.33
1:01.87
1:02.45

1:00.65
1:04.65
1:03.33

59.49

1:02.63
1:01.97

59.26
1:03.63

59.92
1:04.27
1:07.24
1:00.66

1:01.14
1:04.64

57.11
1:08.18

1:01.98
1:01.56
1:07.74
1:01.65

1:30.34
1:34.45
1:31.81
1:32.03

1:30.17
1:33.22
1:34.19
1:36.52

1:32.33
1:34.31
1:36.09
1:37.08

1:33.18
1:39.52
1:37.72
1:33.23

1:37.82
1:35.47
1:33.26
1:37.71

1:32.25
1:40.31
1:42.62
1:33.95

1:34.83
1:39.56
1:28.34
1:45.83

1:36.23
1:35.63
1:44.09
1:35.91

2:01.34
2:09.44
2:05.12
2:04.44

2:00.35
2:06.53
2:07.81
2:09.21

2:03.65
2:09.01
2:09.90
2:11.07

2:05.26
2:13.38
2:12.28
2:06.49

2:12.53
2:08.00
2:07.54
2:09.42

2:04.16
2:15.08
2:17.08
2:06.36

2:09.52
2:14.80
1:59.24
2:25.28

2:10.69
2:07.67
2:21.49
2:10.07

Temps

8:20.34 -
2:01.34
2:09.44
2:05.12
2:04.44

8:23.90 -
2:00.35
2:06.53
2:07.81
2:09.21

8:33.63 -
2:03.65
2:09.01
2:09.90
2:11.07

8:37.41 -
2:05.26
2:13.38
2:12.28
2:06.49

8:37.49 -
2:12.53
2:08.00
2:07.54
2:09.42

8:42.68 -
2:04.16
2:15.08
2:17.08
2:06.36

8:48.84 -
2:09.52
2:14.80
1:59.24
2:25.28

8:49.92 -
2:10.69
2:07.67
2:21.49
2:10.07
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